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Ulrich Weber, Rundenkampfleiter Pfalzliga Sud
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Verein

SV Appenhofen
SSC Hafloch 2

SG Germersheim
SG Germersheim 2
SV Kandel

Name

Martin Willing
Andreas Winstel
Joachim Bummer
Hans Hauptmann
Bernhard Freitag

Name
Andreas Winstel
Martin Willing

Jochen Luderwald
Rudi Schaepermeier
Hans Hauptmann
Hans Dieter Horing
Gerald Stibig
Gottfried Keller
Bernd Tamm

10 Bernd Roth
11 Bernhard Freitag
12 Walter Munske

VG PLS 2015 Erg neu

Vorderladergewehr 2015

Pfalzliga Sud

5. Wettkampf, 08. November 2015

SSC HalRRloch 2 494
neutral 0
SG Germersheim 2 486

Tabelle Mannschaftswertung

Verein

SV Appenhofen
SG Germersheim
SV Kandel

SSC Halloch 2

SG Germersheim 2

Verein

SG Germersheim
SV Appenhofen

SV Kandel

SV Appenhofen
SSC Haldloch 2
SSC Halloch 2

SG Germersheim 2
SG Germersheim 2
SV Appenhofen

SV Appenhofen

SG Germersheim 2
SG Germersheim

1.WK
499
492
491
495
464

2.WK
521
496
485
473
446

3.WK
502
478
479
488
470

Tageswertung

Ergebnis
131
131
128
128
128

Einzelwertung

1.WK
131
120
134
127
131
135
130
123
127
125
123
124

2.WK
127
130
118
128
132
130
124
124
133
130
119
127

3.WK
124
130
128
128
115
123
122
130
119
125
120
124
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4 WK
483
496
480
484
454

4.WK
130
126
130

127
127
124
119
121
115
126
124

5.WK
500
494
492
486
445

5.WK
131
131
127
125
128
116
122
125
120
124
128
117

492 SG Germersheim
500 SV Appenhofen
445 SV Kandel

6.WK

6.WK

Summe
2505
2456
2427
2426
2279

Summe
643
637
637
508
633
631
622
621
620
619
616
616

Schnitt
501,00
491,20
485,40
485,20
455,80

Schnitt
128,60
127,40
127,40
127,00
126,60
126,20
124,40
124,20
124,00
123,80
123,20
123,20
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13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26

Christian Tamm
Jurgen Renner
Joachim Bummer
Gerd Willy
Walther Filipp
Ronny Stoffler
Josef Baumann
Michael Weiter
Friedel Koch
Manfred Baumann
Martin Weiter
Jiurgen Marneth
Bernhard Werle
Andres Tschirschwitz

VG PLS 2015 Erg neu

SV Appenhofen

SG Germersheim
SV Kandel

SSC Haldloch 2
SSC HaRloch 2

SV Kandel

SG Germersheim
SG Germersheim 2
SSC HaRloch 2

SG Germersheim
SG Germersheim 2
SV Kandel

SV Appenhofen

SV Kandel

123
119
108
112

89
113
119
114
111
102
122

75

74

127
120
118
110
124
115
111
106
104
110

94

95
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114
122
103
124
116
124
109
116

97
104
110
115

121
114
116
123
100
126
112
115
119
111

95

82

119
120
128
114
126
121
124
108
124
115
111

69

481
599
584
579
578
575
569
564
558
551
512
483
75
74

120,25
119,80
116,80
115,80
115,60
115,00
113,80
112,80
111,60
110,20
102,40
96,60
75,00
74,00
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